Page 1 of 25
sales@vacgen.com www.vacgen.com   +44 (0) 1424 856 333
Operating and Maintenance Handbook
Linear Motion Drives
LDS, LDP, LDS…M Series
REVISION DATE COMMENTS INITIALS
1 Jan 1996 Original release MJD
2 Aug 2015 VACGEN rebrand AJL

eliminate play.
4. To assemble, reverse operations 1 and 2.
Order Code Flange Size Stroke Barrel Thimble
 Grad’n mm
Axial Load Maximum Radial Load (shaft ext)
ZLDM925 34FC 25 0.5 0.010 22 40
ZLDM950 34FC 50 0.5 0.005 22 30
ZLDM225 70FC 25 0.5 0.010 22 50
ZLDM250 70FC 50 0.5 0.005 22 40
Page 14 of 25
sales@vacgen.com www.vacgen.com   +44 (0) 1424 856 333
Figure
7 -